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01-June Sat 24-D-Qad 1:25  4:47 1:07  6:38  9:22 10:22  

02-June Sun 25-D-Qad 1:25  4:46 1:07  6:39  9:23 10:23  

03-June Mon 26-D-Qad 1:25  4:45 1:08  6:39  9:24 10:24  

04-June Tue 27-D-Qad 1:25  4:44 1:08  6:40  9:25 10:25  

05-June Wed 28-D-Qad 1:25  4:44 1:08  6:40  9:26 10:26  

06-June Thu 29-D-Qad 1:25  4:43 1:08  6:41  9:27 10:27  

07-June Fri 01-D-Hijja 1:25  4:42 1:08  6:42  9:28 10:28  

08-June Sat 02-D-Hijja 1:25  4:42 1:09  6:42  9:28 10:28  

09-June Sun 03-D-Hijja 1:25  4:42 1:09  6:43  9:29 10:29  

10-June Mon 04-D-Hijja 1:25  4:41 1:09  6:43  9:30 10:30  

11-June Tue 05-D-Hijja 1:25  4:41 1:09  6:44  9:31 10:31  

12-June Wed 06-D-Hijja 1:25  4:41 1:09  6:44  9:31 10:31  

13-June Thu 07-D-Hijja 1:25  4:40 1:10  6:44  9:32 10:32  

14-June Fri 08-D-Hijja 1:25  4:40 1:10  6:45  9:33 10:33  

15-June Sat 09-D-Hijja 1:25  4:40 1:10  6:45  9:33 10:33  

16-June Sun 10-D-Hijja 1:25  4:40 1:10  6:46  9:34 10:34  

17-June Mon 11-D-Hijja 1:25  4:40 1:10  6:46  9:34 10:34  

18-June Tue 12-D-Hijja 1:25  4:40 1:11  6:46  9:34 10:34  

19-June Wed 13-D-Hijja 1:25  4:40 1:11  6:46  9:35 10:35  

20-June Thu 14-D-Hijja 1:25  4:40 1:11  6:47  9:35 10:35  

21-June Fri 15-D-Hijja 1:25  4:40 1:11  6:47  9:35 10:35  

22-June Sat 16-D-Hijja 1:25  4:41 1:11  6:47  9:35 10:35  

23-June Sun 17-D-Hijja 1:25  4:41 1:12  6:47  9:35 10:35  

24-June Mon 18-D-Hijja 1:25  4:41 1:12  6:47  9:35 10:35  

25-June Tue 19-D-Hijja 1:25  4:42 1:12  6:47  9:35 10:35  

26-June Wed 20-D-Hijja 1:25  4:42 1:12  6:47  9:35 10:35  

27-June Thu 21-D-Hijja 1:25  4:43 1:13  6:47  9:35 10:35  

28-June Fri 22-D-Hijja 1:25  4:43 1:13  6:47  9:35 10:35  

29-June Sat 23-D-Hijja 1:25  4:44 1:13  6:47  9:35 10:35  

30-June Sun 24-D-Hijja 1:25  4:45 1:13  6:47  9:34 10:34  

PLEASE NOTE- SALAH SHOULD NOT BE PERFORMED DURING THE 10 MINUTES BEFORE ZAWAL 

JAMAAT TIMES / PRAYER AREA MAY BE ALTERED AT SHORT NOTICE                                                                                                            
MASJID IBRAHIM PHASE 2: LOAN REPAYMENT, PLEASE DONATE GENEROUSLY                                                       

EYRES MONELL COMMUNITY FOUNDATION | S/C:60-15-48 | A/C: 71885129 REF:PHASE2 

                     JUMU’AH PROGRAMME: BAYAN: 1:10PM |  AZAAN 1:30PM | KHUTBAH 1:40PM 
 

Eyres Monsell Community Centre                                       

Hillsborough Road Leicester (Temporary Location)  

JUNE 2024 | SALAH TIMETABLE 

FOLLOW US   

@EMCFMASJID 

 

STAY UPDATED:                                                       

Scan the QR code to join our EMCF- 

WhatsApp Community group-chat 



 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 
 

  



 

 


